

Response document – FOI request 4987

Request

1. Temporary non-medical non clinical staff spend breakdown for the last 12 months and the agencies that you have used in this period.

Department	Supplier	Total (£)
Clinical Support	Core Recruitment	7,997
	Manpower	370
	Sanctuary Personnel Ltd	16,155
	Tabs Recruitment	7,759
	The Centre for Occupational Health	13,000
Grand Total		45,280

Department	Supplier	Total (£)
Community Care	Manpower UK Ltd	31,260
	Tabs Recruitment	11,023
Grand Total		42,283

Department	Supplier	Total (£)
Corporate	Amt Consultancy Services Ltd	30,700
	Castelfield Recruitment	34,742
	Cy Executive Resourcing Ltd	35,671
	Diocese of Middlesbrough Trustee	10,521
	Keir Business Services	74,400
	L.A International Computer Consultants	20,513
	Manpower UK Ltd	2,152
	Max20 Limited	7,189
	Maxwell Stanley Consulting	93,000
	Nynet Limited	4,440
	Southminster Consultant Associates Ltd	3,538
	Unify Enterprose Communications Ltd	297
	Venn Group	5,976
Grand Total		323,138

Department	Supplier	Total (£)
Planned Care	Manpower UK Ltd	98,933
	Placement Group (UK) Ltd	60,798
Grand Total		159,731

Department	Supplier	Total (£)
Specialist Care	Daywebster	8,411
	Leonard Chester Disability	4,166
	Manpower UK Ltd	5259
	Nieves Diana Aragon	1,276
	Toffeln Ltd	42
Grand Total		19,153

Department	Supplier	Total
Urgent & Emergency Care	Comfort Call Ltd	23,384
	Interserve Healthcare Ltd	1,109
Grand Total		24,493

2. Do you recruit via PSL's, master vendor or Vendor Neutral Managed Service?
Master Vendor – Medical - HCL
3. Does your trust have a bank for non-medical non clinical staff ?
No